
New Shropshire Early Help Model Consultation Meetings  

Date Time Venue         

Tuesday 30 January 1.30 pm – 2.30 pm The Centre, Oswestry 

Wednesday 31 January 
11.00 am - 12.00 

pm 
Craven Arms Children’s Centre 

Friday 2 February 
10.00 am – 11.00 

am 
Rock Spring Community Centre, Ludlow 

  9.30am – 10.30am Richmond House, Rutland, Shrewsbury 

  
11.45 am – 12.15 

pm 
Buttercup Lodge, Shrewsbury 

Monday 5 February 9.30 am – 10.30 am St Mary’s Children’s Centre, Bridgnorth 

Tuesday 6 February 5.00 pm – 5.30 pm Severn Centre, Highley 

Wednesday 7 February 9.30 am – 10.30 am Whitchurch Children’s Centre 

Thursday 8 February 2.00 pm - 2.30 pm Bishop’s Castle Children’s Centre 

Monday 12 February 2.15 pm - 2.45 pm Woodside Children’s Centre, Oswestry 

Tuesday 13 February 9.15 am – 10.15 am Wem Children’s Centre 

  
11.30 am – 12.00 

pm 
Holy Trinity Children’s Centre, Oswestry 

  5.00 pm – 5.30 pm Cleobury Mortimer Library 

Friday 16 February 
11.45 am – 12.15 

pm 
Longlands Children’s Centre, Market Drayton 

  12.30 pm – 1.30 pm Crowmoor Children’s Centre, Shrewsbury 



Monday 26 February 
11.30 am – 12.00 

pm 
Meole Children’s Centre, Shrewsbury 

Tuesday 27 February 9.15 am – 10.15 am Ellesmere Children’s Centre 

Wednesday 28 February 
10.00 am – 11.00 

am 

Sunflower House Children’s Centre, 

Shrewsbury 

  3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Children’s Centre, Market Drayton Infant 

Friday 2 March 
10.00 am – 11.00 

am 
St Andrews Children’s Centre, Shifnal 

  12.30 pm – 1.30 pm Albrighton Children’s Centre 

Monday 5 March 
11.00 am – 11.30 

am 
Methodist Hall, Broseley 

 


